Avery Dennison® MPI 2600 Wall Film Series

Quick, customizable and creative wall decoration

The digital wall film portfolio from Avery Dennison gives design flexibility for even the most ambitious indoor applications – with three-dimensional textures, rapid application and reliable print performance.

Access a whole new spectrum of creative possibilities, including printable films with pure canvas, crushed stone and natural stucco textures. A choice of adhesive supports the creation of unique short- and longer-term decoration. They are ideal for hospitality areas, retail areas, exhibitions and more.

Key Features and Benefits:

- Quick, easy and clean installation
- Customizable digital printing with solvent, eco/mild solvent, latex and UV curable inks
- More creative choices with digitally printable textures
- Optimal opacity and ease of application due to thicker film
- MPI 2631 textured and 2611 non-textured feature removable adhesive for short term solutions*
- MPI 2630 textured and 2610 non-textured feature permanent adhesive available for long term solutions or low energy surfaces
- MPI 2611 non-textured film features clean removability for up to one year enabling short-term promotional campaigns
- MPI 2611 and 2610 non-textured films enable printing to the edge of the film with no white border required
- Suits most common print platforms: 60" width
- Fire certification available

*Available only in Pure Canvas for MPI 2631 series



Product Information

Recommended Uses:

- Retail decoration and branding vinyl wall printed graphics
- Interior decoration applications
- Hospitality and commercial space interiors
- Exhibitions and retail promotional wall graphics



Pure Canvas



Natural Stucco



Crushed Stone



MPI 2611 Wall Film

graphics.averydennison.com

A394353, 04/2020

For information on warranty terms, exclusions and certain limitations that apply please see our website: <u>graphics.averydennison.com</u> All statements, technical information and recommendations about Avery Dennison products are based upon tests and information believed to be reliable but do not constitute a guarantee or warranty of any kind. All Avery Dennison products are sold with the understanding that the purchaser has independently determined the suitability of such products for its intended and other purposes.



©2020 Avery Dennison Corporation. All rights reserved. Avery Dennison® is a registered trademark of Avery Dennison Corporation. Avery Dennison brands, product names, antenna designs and codes or service programs are trademarks of Avery Dennison Corporation.